
The Food Hub
2025 Menu  

Tea or Coffee                                    
Hot Milo                                           
Toasted Cheese Sandwich                                          
Toasted Cheese & Tomato Sandwich                     
Toasted Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Toasted Ham, Cheese & Tomato Sandwich
Toasted Ham, Cheese & Pineapple Sandwich

BREAKFAST 8.30-8.55AM 
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00

Available in White & Multigrain 
Vegemite
Vegemite & Cheese
Cheese
Cheese & Tomato
Cheese, Beetroot & Salad
Ham & Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Ham & Salad
Ham, Cheese & Salad
Egg & Lettuce
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo
Chicken & Salad
Chicken, Cheese & Salad
Salad & Beetroot

SANDWICHES & ROLLS
Sandwiches
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$6.00
$6.50
$4.00
$5.00
$5.50
$6.00
$4.00

Rolls
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$5.00
$4.50
$5.00
$6.50
$7.00
$4.50
$5.50
$6.00
$6.50
$4.50

No charge for Mayo, Sweet Chilli Sauce other Sandwich combinations available upon request.

Ham, Cheese & Salad
Chicken, Cheese & Salad
Falafel, Cheese & Salad
Egg, Cheese & Salad
Veggie Burger, Cheese & Salad

WRAPS
Half Wrap
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Full Wrap 
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

Fresh Fruit Salad
Garden Salad Bowl w/ Cheese
Garden Salad Bowl w/ Egg
Garden Salad Bowl w/ Chicken

SALADS
Small
$3.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Large
N/A
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

No charge for Mayo, Sweet Chilli Sauce .

No charge for Sauce .
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Burger Buns & Rolls available in White & Multigrain
Flame Grilled Chicken Burger No Cheese
Flame Grilled Chicken Burger with Cheese
Flame Grilled Chicken Burger with Cheese & Salad
Flame Grilled Beef Burger with Sauce, No Cheese
Flame Grilled Beef Burger with Cheese & Sauce
Flame Grilled Beef Burger w/Cheese, Sauce & Salad
Veggie Burger with Cheese
Veggie Burger with Cheese & Salad
Hot Cheese Roll
Hot Cheese & Pineapple Roll
Hot Ham & Cheese Roll
Hot Ham, Cheese & Tomato Roll
Hot Ham, Cheese & Pineapple Roll
Hot Chicken & Mayonnaise Roll
Hopkins River Chunky Beef Pie
Premium Beef Pie
Plain Sausage Roll
Cheese & Bacon Sausage Roll
Hot Ham & Cheese Croissant
Noodles

HOT FOOD 

$5.00
$5.50
$7.50
$5.00
$5.50
$7.50
$5.00
$7.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$2.70

Cool Ridge 600ml
Cool Ridge 750ml
Focus Flavoured Water 600ml
Gatorade Active Water (No Sugar) 600ml
Juice Bombs
100% Juice Fresha 300ml
Fresha Fruit Juices 500ml
Emma & Toms Juices
Up ‘n’ Go Flavoured Milks 250ml
Oak Iced Milk 200ml
Oak Flavoured Milks 600ml
Ice Break Iced Coffee 500ml
Cans 375mls (No Sugar)
Bottles 600mls (No Sugar)
Iced Honeycomb Nippy's 
Chill Iced Teas Assorted

$2.00
$3.50
$3.00
$4.50
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$4.50
$2.50
$2.20
$4.50
$4.50
$3.00
$4.50
$3.70
$3.50



Assorted Fruit – Banana, Apple, Mandarin
Peaches
Yoghurt Frogs
Jatz Crackers
Hummus
Cheese
Custard Scrolls
Muesli Bar
Sultanas
Jam or Lemon Biscuits
Assorted Muffins – Blueberry or Chocolate Chip
Banana Bread
Cheesymite Scroll or Cheese & Bacon Scroll
Bread Roll
Eclipse Mints
Monster Cookies
Slices from Clarks & Chitticks - Assorted
Our Hub Slices - Assorted
Large Packet Chips
Small Packet Chips
Chocolate Brownie
Snapstix
Frozen Yoghurt (Bulla) 

SNACKS
From $0.70 to $1.00
$1.50
$0.20
$0.50
$1.50
$0.50
$3.00
$1.00
$0.80
$0.50
$3.40
$3.50
$3.00
$1.50
$3.70
$3.00
Small $2.20  Large $4.40
Small $1.50   Large $3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.40
$1.20
$3.00

We have a “Daily Specials Board”
displaying additional Hot Food Options

not listed on this menu, they are
specific to that day and change

Seasonally.

Prices may be subject to change. 


