The Food Hub 2025 Menu

BREAKFAST 8.30-8.55AM

Tea or Coffee	\$2.00
Hot Milo	\$2.00
Toasted Cheese Sandwich	\$3.00
Toasted Cheese & Tomato Sandwich	\$3.50
Toasted Ham & Cheese Sandwich	\$4.00
Toasted Ham, Cheese & Tomato Sandwich	\$4.50
Toasted Ham, Cheese & Pineapple Sandwich	\$5.00

SANDWICHES & ROLLS

<i>Available in White & Multigrain</i> Vegemite	Sandwiches \$2.00	<i>Rolls</i> \$2.50
Vegemite & Cheese	\$3.00	\$3.00
Cheese	\$3.00	\$3.50
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.50	\$4.00
Cheese, Beetroot & Salad	\$4.50	\$5.00
Ham & Cheese	\$4.00	\$4.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.50	\$5.00
Ham & Salad	\$6.00	\$6.50
Ham, Cheese & Salad	\$6.50	\$7.00
Egg & Lettuce	\$4.00	\$4.50
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo	\$5.00	\$5.50
Chicken & Salad	\$5.50	\$6.00
Chicken, Cheese & Salad	\$6.00	\$6.50
Salad & Beetroot	\$4.00	\$4.50

No charge for Mayo, Sweet Chilli Sauce other Sandwich combinations available upon request.

WRAPS

Ham, Cheese & Salad Chicken, Cheese & Salad Falafel, Cheese & Salad Egg, Cheese & Salad Veggie Burger, Cheese & Salad No charge for Mayo, Sweet Chilli Sauce .	Half Wrap \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00	Full Wrap \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00
SALADS	Small	Large
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$3.50	N/A
Garden Salad Bowl w/ Cheese	\$5.00	\$8.00
Garden Salad Bowl w/ Egg	\$5.00	\$8.00
Garden Salad Bowl w/ Chicken	\$5.00	\$8.00

HOT FOOD

Burger Buns & Rolls available in White & Multigrain	
Flame Grilled Chicken Burger No Cheese	\$5.00
Flame Grilled Chicken Burger with Cheese	\$5.50
Flame Grilled Chicken Burger with Cheese & Salad	\$7.50
Flame Grilled Beef Burger with Sauce, No Cheese	\$5.00
Flame Grilled Beef Burger with Cheese & Sauce	\$5.50
Flame Grilled Beef Burger w/Cheese, Sauce & Salad	\$7.50
Veggie Burger with Cheese	\$5.00
Veggie Burger with Cheese & Salad	\$7.00
Hot Cheese Roll	\$3.50
Hot Cheese & Pineapple Roll	\$4.00
Hot Ham & Cheese Roll	\$4.50
Hot Ham, Cheese & Tomato Roll	\$5.00
Hot Ham, Cheese & Pineapple Roll	\$5.00
Hot Chicken & Mayonnaise Roll	\$5.50
Hopkins River Chunky Beef Pie	\$5.50
Premium Beef Pie	\$5.00
Plain Sausage Roll	\$4.50
Cheese & Bacon Sausage Roll	\$4.50
Hot Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$4.50
Noodles	\$2.70

Cool Ridge 600ml	\$2.00
Cool Ridge 750ml	\$3.50
Focus Flavoured Water 600ml	\$3.00
Gatorade Active Water (No Sugar) 600ml	\$4.50
Juice Bombs	\$2.50
100% Juice Fresha 300ml	\$3.00
Fresha Fruit Juices 500ml	\$4.00
Emma & Toms Juices	\$4.50
Up 'n' Go Flavoured Milks 250ml	\$2.50
Oak Iced Milk 200ml	\$2.20
Oak Flavoured Milks 600ml	\$4.50
Ice Break Iced Coffee 500ml	\$4.50
Cans 375mls (No Sugar)	\$3.00
Bottles 600mls (No Sugar)	\$4.50
lced Honeycomb Nippy's	\$3.70
Chill Iced Teas Assorted	\$3.50



SNACKS	
Assorted Fruit – Banana, Apple, Mandarin	From \$0.70 to \$1.00
Peaches	\$1.50
Yoghurt Frogs	\$0.20
Jatz Crackers	\$0.50
Hummus	\$1.50
Cheese	\$0.50
Custard Scrolls	\$3.00
Muesli Bar	\$1.00
Sultanas	\$0.80
Jam or Lemon Biscuits	\$0.50
Assorted Muffins – Blueberry or Chocolate Chip	\$3.40
Banana Bread	\$3.50
Cheesymite Scroll or Cheese & Bacon Scroll	\$3.00
Bread Roll	\$1.50
Eclipse Mints	\$3.70
Monster Cookies	\$3.00
Slices from Clarks & Chitticks - Assorted	Small \$2.20 Large \$4.40
Our Hub Slices - Assorted	Small \$1.50 Large \$3.00
Large Packet Chips	\$3.00
Small Packet Chips	\$2.00
Chocolate Brownie	\$3.40
Snapstix	\$1.20
Frozen Yoghurt (Bulla)	\$3.00



We have a "Daily Specials Board" displaying additional Hot Food Options not listed on this menu, they are specific to that day and change Seasonally.

Prices may be subject to change.